	City of Saint Paul			City Hall and Court House 15 West Kellogg Boulevard Phone: 651-266-8560
City of Saint Paul City Hall and Court Hou 15 West Kellogg Bouleva Phone: 651-266-8560 Legislation Details				
RLH 43	AR 13- Version: 3			
Res Roll	olution LH Assessment	Status:	Passed	
		In control:	City Council	
		Final action	n: 6/5/2013	
Ratifying the assessments for Property Clean Up Services from February 2 to March 1, 2013. (File No. J1308A, Assessment No. 138515)				
Kath	ly Lantry			
1. A	ssessment Roll			
Ver.	Action By		Action	Result
3	Mayor's Office		Signed	
2	City Council		Adopted As Amende	ed Pass
1	Legislative Hearings		Referred	
	43 Rese Roll Ratii No. Kath 1. As Ver. 3 2	L RLH AR 13- Version: 3 43 Resolution LH Assessment Roll Ratifying the assessments for No. J1308A, Assessment No. Kathy Lantry 1. Assessment Roll Ver. Action By 3 Mayor's Office 2 City Council	RLH AR 13- Version: 3 43 Resolution LH Assessment Roll In control: Final action Ratifying the assessments for Property Cleat No. J1308A, Assessment No. 138515) Kathy Lantry 1. Assessment Roll Ver. Action By 3 Mayor's Office 2 City Council	Legislation Details RLH AR 13- Version: 3 43 Status: Passed Resolution LH Assessment Status: Passed Roll In control: City Council Final action: 6/5/2013 Ratifying the assessments for Property Clean Up Services from No. J1308A, Assessment No. 138515) Services from No. J1308A, Assessment No. 138515) Kathy Lantry 1. Assessment Roll Kation Ver. Action By Action 3 Mayor's Office Signed 2 City Council Adopted As Amend